Works Of New Premises Of Arjun Ganj Branch, Zonal Office Lucknow Tender documents can be downloaded 
from Indian Bank website www.indianbank.in. 

*Applicant must submit empanelment documents along with the tender submitted. Tender without 
empanelment document will be rejected. 

Earnest Money deposit : Rs.11750/-   (Rupees Eleven Thousand seven hundred 

and fifty only ) by DD/IOI in favour of Indian bank , payable 

at Lucknow.  

Time of completion : 21 days  

Time and Date of submission of tender : 28.01.2026 up to 3.00 pm at Indian bank, Zonal Office, 
Lucknow 

Time and Date of opening of tender : 28.01.2026 up to 4.00 pm at the same address where

[...]

The time allowed for the carrying out of the work is 21 days from the date of written orders to commence work. 

4. The contractors should quote in figures as well as in words the rates, and amount tendered by them. The amount 
for each item should be worked out and the requisite totals given. 

5. Earnest money, amounting Rs.11750/-   (Rupees Eleven Thousand seven hundred and fifty only ) by DD/IOI 
in favour of Indian bank payable at Lucknow, must accompany each tender and each tender is to be in a sealed 
cover subscribed Proposed Repair and renovation of bank’s Building (New) at hazratganj Lucknow. The EMD of 
the contractor, whose tender is accepted, shall be forfeited in full in case he does not remit the Initial Security